
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361303001021000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 17,715

CAMA #: 136 13 0 30 01 021 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

BACO00117
BACON, DELMAR E & LEONA V

    

Owner: BACON, DELMAR E & LEONA V Legal: N-132 OF E-330-SE 1/4-NE 1/4-SW 1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 940072

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,228.77 1,228.77 2,457.54

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202386673-1 12/14/2020

0.00

12/14/2020

1,228.77

1 1,228.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,228.77

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202428094-1 04/13/2021

1,288.77 0.00

04/13/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,228.77

60.00

0.00

**********

1,228.77

BACON DELMAR 
E & LEONA V

Check #Name/Amnt: 380                 BACON DELMAR E & LEONA V              1288.77

Grand Totals 1,228.77 1,228.77 0.00 2,457.54

1,288.77 0.00 1,228.77 0.00 60.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/6/2025 8:07:15 AM


