RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/6/2025 8:07:15 AM

Tax Unit ID: 351Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351Value: 17,715

Parcel #: 1361303001021000

CAMA #: 136 13 0 30 01 021 00 0 00

Sec: 13 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

BACO00117

BACON, DELMAR E & LEONA V

Owner: BACON, DELMAR E & LEONA V Legal: N-132 OF E-330-SE 1/4-NE 1/4-SW 1/4 LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	940072

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,228.77	1,228.77	2,457.54
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/F	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202386673-1	12/14/2020	12/14/2020	1	1,228.77	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,228.77		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202428094-1	04/13/2021	04/13/2021	2	0.00	1,228.77	0.00	1,228.77	
1,288.77	0.00	0.00		0.00	60.00	******	3ACON DELMAR	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 380	BACON DELMAR	E & LEONA	A V 128	88.77			
Grand Totals				1,228.77	1,228.77	0.00	2,457.54	
1,288.77	0.00	1,228.77		0.00	60.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00